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Recei ved: 09/ 03/ 2008

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 9/04/08

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO
STATEMENT NO: 121

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

August 2008.

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

0-10%

0.86985
0.89527
0.89773
0.86148
0.85992
0.86985
0.88356

0-10%

0.86985
0.89527
0.89773
0.86148
0.85992
0.86985
0.88356

Negative Imbalance

10 - 15%

1.01930
1.04619
1.00358
0.97149
0.95564
1.01930
1.01762

15 -20%

1.06563
1.09374
1.04919
1.01565
0.99907
1.06563
1.06388

Positive Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.78286
0.80574
0.80796
0.77533
0.77392
0.78286
0.79520

15 -20%

0.73937
0.76098
0.76307
0.73226
0.73093
0.73937
0.75102

>20%

1.20463
1.23640
1.18605
1.14812
1.12939
1.20463
1.20264

>20%

0.60889
0.62669
0.62841
0.60304
0.60194
0.60889
0.61849

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Num 123 effective 11/06/2008

CANCELLED
09/ 04/ 2008





